Texas Southern University

Equity S

Summary of Investments
November 30, 2018 November 30, 2018
Investment Type Book Value Market Value

ecurities

Real Estate

Other Investments

U.S. Common Stock 34,131,752.93 34,188,515.64
Preferred Stock - -
Foreign Stock 5,462,420.24 5,471,659.71
Equity Mutual Funds - -
Total Investments at August 31, 2012 - -

Total Equity Securities 39,594,173.17 39,660,175.35

Private Equity

Annuities

Collective Endowment Funds

Commodities

Collectibles

Other (list)

Total Other Investments

U.S. Government

Debt Investments > 1 Year

2,251,674.85

2,262,021.95

U.S. Government Agency

2,442 ,659.88

2,452,159.75

Mortgage Pass-Through
CMOs:
Interest Only Strips

Principal Only Strips

Inverse Floaters

Stated Maturities longer than 10 years

PFIA Compliant CMOs

Other Asset-Backed Bonds

Foreign Issued Obligations

446,715.40

447,884.54

Municipal Obligations
Corporate Obligations:

361,003.40

365,145.23

Highly Rated (AAA/AA) 2,029,248.24 2,036,942.44
Investment Grade (A/BBB) 4,063,478.20 4,095,465.92
NR/High Yield (<BBB) 55,839.00 56,774.00
GICs
Bond Mutual Funds
Other (list)
Total Debt Investments > 1 year| 11,650,618.97 11,716,393.83

U.S. Government 1,153,452.19 1,156,567.93
U.S. Government Agency - -
CDs/Bas -
A1/P1 Commercial Paper -
Repurchase Agreements -
TexPool - -
Other Money Market Funds and Pools 65,284,009.28 65,358,972.36
Bank Deposits - -
Cash Held at State Treasury -
Other (list) - -
Total Short Term Investments 66,437,461.47 66,515,540.29
TOTAL INVESTMENTS 117,682,253.61 117,892,109.47




Texas Southern University
Statement of Changes in Investment Assets

November 30, 2018

Beginning Investment Assets - 9/1/2018

Receipts/Contributions

Investment Income

Administrative Expenses

Distributions

Net Realized Gains (Losses)

Changes in Net Unrealized Appreciation (Depreciation)

Ending Investment Assets - 11/30/2018

Book Value

Market Value

122,971,147.59

1,212,845.56
424,597.79
(170,850.28)
(3,536,783.19)
4,461.91
(3,223,165.77)

123,168,249.22

1,212,845.56
424,597.79
(170,850.28)
(3,536,783.19)
0.09
(3,205,949.72)

117,682,253.61

117,892,109.47




