Texas Southern University Summary of Investments			
Equity Se		Warket Value	
U.S. Common Stock	34,131,752.93	34,188,515.64	
Preferred Stock	-		
Foreign Stock	5,462,420.24	5,471,659.71	
Equity Mutual Funds			
Total Investments at August 31, 2012			
Total Equity Securities	39,594,173.17	39,660,175.35	
Other Inve		57,000,175.55	
Real Estate	-	_	
Private Equity	-	-	
Annuities			
Collective Endowment Funds	-	-	
Commodities	-	-	
Collectibles	-	-	
Other (list)	-	-	
	-	-	
U.S. Government		2 242 021 OE	
	2,251,674.85	2,262,021.95	
U.S. Government Agency	2,442,659.88	2,452,159.75	
Mortgage Pass-Through	-	-	
CMOs:			
Interest Only Strips	-	-	
Principal Only Strips	-	-	
Inverse Floaters	-	-	
Stated Maturities longer than 10 years	-	-	
PFIA Compliant CMOs	-	-	
Other Asset-Backed Bonds	-	-	
Foreign Issued Obligations	446,715.40	447,884.54	
Municipal Obligations	361,003.40	365,145.23	
Corporate Obligations:	0.000.040.04	0.00/.040.44	
Highly Rated (AAA/AA)	2,029,248.24	2,036,942.44	
Investment Grade (A/BBB)	4,063,478.20	4,095,465.92	
NR/High Yield (<bbb)< td=""><td>55,839.00</td><td>56,774.00</td></bbb)<>	55,839.00	56,774.00	
GICs			
Bond Mutual Funds			
Other (list)			
Total Debt Investments > 1 year	11,650,618.97	11,716,393.83	
Short Term I			
U.S. Government	1,153,452.19	1,156,567.93	
U.S. Government Agency	-	-	
CDs/Bas	-	-	
A1/P1 Commercial Paper	-	-	
Repurchase Agreements	-	-	
TexPool	-	-	
Other Money Market Funds and Pools	65,284,009.28	65,358,972.36	
Bank Deposits	-	-	
Cash Held at State Treasury	-	-	
Other (list)	-	-	
Total Short Term Investments	66,437,461.47	66,515,540.29	
TOTAL INVESTMENTS	117,682,253.61	117,892,109.47	

Texas Southern University Statement of Changes in Investment Assets November 30, 2018

	Book Value	Market Value
Beginning Investment Assets - 9/1/2018	122,971,147.59	123,168,249.22
Receipts/Contributions	1,212,845.56	1,212,845.56
Investment Income	424,597.79	424,597.79
Administrative Expenses	(170,850.28)	(170,850.28)
Distributions	(3,536,783.19)	(3,536,783.19)
Net Realized Gains (Losses)	4,461.91	0.09
Changes in Net Unrealized Appreciation (Depreciation)	(3,223,165.77)	(3,205,949.72)
Ending Investment Assets - 11/30/2018	117,682,253.61	117,892,109.47